Kindersprint in Chemnitz 2018

Madchen
1. William Miller 6,100 1. Charlotte Schmaus 6,080
2. Ben Kriupfganz 6,170 2. Marlene Scheffler 6,440
2. Armin Petrosyan 6,170 3. Laura Bo6hm 6,470
4, Niklas Domke 6,340 4. Klara Spranger 6,530
5. Alex Melzer 6,430 5. Niala Hofmann 6,560
6. Maxim Kuhl 6,440 6. Colestine Gralelt 6,670
7. Elijah GroRRer 6,450 7. Elisabeth Kandt 6,710
8. Phileas-Aurel Pelta 6,470 8. Greta Fehlberg 6,810
8. Felix Berta 6,470 0. Kimberly Kittel 6,860
8. Johann Eppler 6,470 10. Lillien Richter 6,950

1. Lionel Potrykus 5,730 1. Emely Scheuner 5,950
2. Moritz Bleyl 6,030 2. Noemi Illigen 5,970
3. Elvin Steiner 6,090 3. Layla Kretschner 6,090
4. mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden 06,130 4. Emma SufRner 6,140
5. Nils Schubert 6,170 5. Hannah Mller 6,250
6. Karl Louis Langer 6,240 5. Mia Berthold 6,250
7. Lennie Wienhold 6,260 7. Maya Steinberg 6,330
8. Alexander Pypez 6,280 8. Nele Naumann 6,350
0. Joel Richter 6,340 9. \athalie Becker-Tautenhahr 6,360

10. Jamie Neo Berkefeld 6,360 10. Miranda Rose Irmscher 6,470
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Kindersprint in Chemnitz 2018

Jungen

3. Klasse

Nils Weske
Colin-Maxim Sachse
Tim Kramer
Kimi Lucas Raddatz
Conrad Vogt
Maximilian May
Diego-Rea Grehl
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Hugo Fichtner
Anestis Wiedemann
Hassan Hamud

Jungen
4. Klasse

Dominik Dietz
Christoph Rdssler
Max Miller
Fynn-Luca Monien
Vakha Istamulov
Niclas Arndt
Adrian Asani
Fynn Mller
Felix Szafarczyk
Kian Duran Ringhut
Finn Broszeit

5,610
5,750
5,780
5,870
5,880
5,920
5,960
6,000
6,140
6,180
6,180

5,420
5,450
5,480
5,500
5,500
5,550
5,600
5,610
5,610
5,640
5,640
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Madchen

3. Klasse

mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Jette Hell
Aliya Hirsch
Mathilda Reichert
Emily Lippert
Nele Kdhler
Julia Boldt
Eva Prossel
Lucy-Jane Konig
Karlotta Reichert

Madchen
4. Klasse

Klara-Luise Baumann
Nina Jolly
Linda Schanz
Enya Schulze
Sahra Lehmann
Alica Nawroth
Madeleine Mertens
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Mia Schalling
Amy Alina Schiéne
Dilia Kretschmer
Luna Zweigart
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5,700
5,910
6,050
6,100
6,100
6,120
6,140
6,140
6,170
6,220

5,610
5,840
5,890
5,920
5,930
5,990
6,060
6,100
6,170
6,280
6,280
6,280




